
SSW STAINLESS STEEL WASHERS

Our Stainless Steel Washers economic 
line is designed to clean oil, grease, 
and grime from automotive and 
industrial parts with ease.

LS Offers different types 
of door options 
depending on size.

Easy to use controls with 
adjustable thermostat.

Rotating turntable 
ensures a 360 degree 
clean on heads, blocks, 
other engine 
components, as well as 
any other parts that are 
able to fit on the table.

Customed 

ENGINEERED

SOLUTIONS!

WATCH ME IN ACTION!

SCAN HERE
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STAINLESS STEEL WASHERS

LS Industries has manual, automatic, one 
stage (wash stage), and/or seven stage 
(wash, rinse, and blow) stainless steel 
washers to fit your individual needs. 

SPECIFICATIONS: 

SPECIFICATIONS: 

LS-SSW2113 36" x 40" x 52"

LS-SSW2913 47" x 39" x 43"

LS-SSW3517 58" x 43" x 53"
LS-SSW4525 55" x 68" x 62"
LS-SSW5327 78" x 70" x 78"

LS-SSW6331 87" x 77" x 87"

OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(W X D X H)

15

16

21
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105

105

TANK
CAPACITY

(GALLONS)
330 lbs

330 lbs

660 lbs
992 lbs

1,433 lbs

1,653 lbs

TABLE
CAPACITY

21.65"

29.52"

35.43"
45.27"
53.14"

62.99"

TABLE
DIAMETER

No

No

No
Included
Included

Included
LS-SSW7235 97" x 87" x 85" 118 1,873 lbs 72.83" Included

No

No

Included
Included
Included

Included
Included

LOADING
CART

OIL
SKIMMERTABLE WASHERS

Pre-Engineered Models

***More sizes available***

FEATURES:
 Specifically designed for washing heads, blocks, and 
   other engine components
 60 minute cycle timer is standard equipment
 4.9 - 18 kw electric heating elements guarantee 
   quick-solution heat up and maintain steady 
   temperatures throughout use
 Low maintenance table. Direct drive table won’t slip
 Double lipped door seal prevents leaks, no gaskets 
   to replace
 Very large nozzles flood parts with solution, no clogs
 Stainless steel construction for long life
 Side drains and full tank access at the front of the 
   machine
 Control of solution temperature with adjustable 
   thermostat
 Often in stock and available for quick shipping
 Operational temperature of 140-degrees

OPTIONS: 
 Fresh water rinse
 Ambient or heated dryer
 Disk or belt oil-skimmer
 Detergents
 Automatic sludge dragger
 Inline canister filter for fine 
   micron filtration 
 Power steam exhaust
 Custom designs & multi stage


