

SSW STAINLESS STEEL WASHERS

Our Stainless Steel Washers economic line is designed to clean oil, grease, and grime from automotive and industrial parts with ease.





LS Offers different types of door options depending on size.



0

Rotating turntable ensures a 360 degree clean on heads, blocks, other engine components, as well as any other parts that are able to fit on the table.





Easy to use controls with adjustable thermostat.



710 E. 17th St. • Wichita, Kansas 67214 TG: 800-835-0218 • 316-265-7997 Fax: 316-265-0013 sales@Isindustries.com www.lsindustries.com





SPECIFICATIONS:

Pre-Engineered Models

TABLE WASHERS	OVERALL DIMENSIONS (W X D X H)	TANK CAPACITY (GALLONS)	TABLE CAPACITY	TABLE DIAMETER	LOADING CART	OIL SKIMMER
LS-SSW2113	36" x 40" x 52"	15	330 lbs	21.65"	No	No
LS-SSW2913	47" x 39" x 43"	16	330 lbs	29.52"	No	No
LS-SSW3517	58" x 43" x 53"	21	660 lbs	35.43"	No	Included
LS-SSW4525	55" x 68" x 62"	52	992 lbs	45.27"	Included	Included
LS-SSW5327	78" x 70" x 78"	105	1,433 lbs	53.14"	Included	Included
LS-SSW6331	87" x 77" x 87"	105	1,653 lbs	62.99"	Included	Included
LS-SSW7235	97" x 87" x 85"	118	1,873 lbs	72.83"	Included	Included

^{***}More sizes available***

FEATURES:

- Specifically designed for washing heads, blocks, and other engine components
- 60 minute cycle timer is standard equipment
- 4.9 18 kw electric heating elements guarantee quick-solution heat up and maintain steady temperatures throughout use
- Low maintenance table. Direct drive table won't slip
- Double lipped door seal prevents leaks, no gaskets to replace
- Very large nozzles flood parts with solution, no clogs
- Stainless steel construction for long life
- Side drains and full tank access at the front of the machine
- Control of solution temperature with adjustable thermostat
- Often in stock and available for quick shipping
- Operational temperature of 140-degrees

OPTIONS:

- Fresh water rinse
- Ambient or heated dryer
- · Disk or belt oil-skimmer
- Detergents
- Automatic sludge dragger
- Inline canister filter for fine micron filtration
- Power steam exhaust
- · Custom designs & multi stage

LS Industries has manual, automatic, one stage (wash stage), and/or seven stage (wash, rinse, and blow) stainless steel washers to fit your individual needs.